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KrakonoSova 100 |
17.06.2016 - 18.06.2016 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe [CZE] Q )
KrakonoSova 55 vysledky

start ~07:01:33 | bez omezeni véku | pfihlaSeno: 232

pofr./kat. rocnik tym/klub/obec il odstup
1 1/Muzi 951 LOUIS WATERMAN 1991 TREBOTOV 06:09:45.5
2 2/Muzi 902 LUKAS SVOBODA 1977 PRAHA3 06:14:27.2  04:41.7
3 3/Muzi 908 PETR SINDELAR 1975 06:20:07.7 10:22.2
4 4/MuZi 761 NIKOLA HAVLIK 1987 RUNGO.CZ 06:25:58.5  16:13.0
5  5/MuZi 711  ONDREJ BLOUDEK 1977 VK BLESK 06:44:25.5  34:40.0
6 6/MuZi 750 LUKAS GRECMAL 1990 NEVER-GIVE-UP TEAM 06:44:29.0 34:435
7 7/Muzi 792  MARTIN JiLEK 1977 TJAFUN LITOMYSL / PREZITI.CZ 06:48:07.8  38:22.3
8 1/Zeny 784 KLARA JAKESOVA 1987 SK BABICE 06:48:38.6  38:53.1
9  2/Zeny 959 EKATERINA ZANOZINA 1985 PRAHA3 06:48:44.3  38:58.8
10 8/Muzi 827 ROMAN KYSELA 1974 KOVARNA 06:49:34.6  39:49.1
11 9/MuZi 919 OLDRICH STEMBERK 1991 RUDNA PZ 06:50:29.3  40:43.8
12 10/Muzi 716 PETR BREM 1980 RUNGO.CZ 06:52:30.9  42:45.4
13 3/Zeny 728 KATERINA CECHOVA 1988 PRAHA 07:05:10.7  55:25.2
14 11/Muzi 932 ANDRZEJ TOMASIK 1969 ZIELONA GORA 07:06:25.7  56:40.2
15 12/Muzi 742 MICHAL DZIUBINSKI 1981 FAMILY EXTREME 07:09:34.0 59:48.5
16 13/Muzi 800 MARCIN KEOPOTEK 1975 FAMILY EXTREME 07:09:35.0 59:49.5
17 14/Muzi 806 MARTIN KOPECKY 1981 WWW.TELARNA.CZ 07:13:17.0 01:03:31.5
18 15/MuZi 707 DANIEL BEDNAR 1986 X-TRAIL ORLOVA 07:16:18.9 01:06:33.4
19 16/Muzi 904 MAREK SVOBODA 1977 BEZCI MORAVANY 07:16:23.3 01:06:37.8
20 17/MuZi 942 TOMAS VESELY 1984 KAMA TEAM 07:23:04.2 01:13:18.7
21 4/Zeny 713  ELISKA BOHDALKOVA 1990 T) SOKOL CHOTEBUZ 07:32:11.1 01:22:25.6
22 18/MuZi 829 TOMAS LALAK 1976 07:32:58.7 01:23:13.2
23 5/Zeny 929 ALENA TELVAKOVA 1993 KUNCICE POD ONDREJNIKEM 07:32:59.6 01:23:14.1
24 19/MuZi 892 BEDRICH SLAMENIK 1976 PRAHA 07:37:39.1 01:27:53.6
25  20/MuZi 961 MARTIN ZEZULA 1977 BEZCI MORAVANY 07:39:35.0 01:29:49.5
26 21/MuZi 626 JAN KORAB 1986 VF 07:42:14.7 01:32:29.2
27  22/Mui 853 MICHAL NOVAK 1978 HRADEC KRALOVE 07:42:15.1 01:32:29.6
28 6/Zeny 780 JANA HRICHOVA 1992 MPM TEAM 07:42:19.6 01:32:34.1
29  23/MuZi 748 DALIBOR FUKALA 1981 PRAHASS 07:45:32.1 01:35:46.6
30 24/Muzi 895 MARTIN SOUCEK 1974 NOVOSEDLICE 07:46:00.4 01:36:14.9
31  25/Mufi 945 ADAM VILCKO 1988 PRAHA - PODOLI 07:48:50.5 01:39:05.0
32 7/Zeny 775 KATERINA HOUZVICKOVA 1979 HRADEC KRALOVE 07:50:50.5 01:41:05.0
33 26/MuZi 781 PETR HUNACEK 1980 PARDUBICE 07:54:10.3 01:44:24.8
34 27/Muzi 879 JAKUB REPIK 1986 TRUTNOV 07:54:11.4 01:44:25.9
35 28/MuZi 817 JAN KRAJCI 1971 KRAJANDA VETROVY 07:55:10.3 01:45:24.8
36  29/Muii 906 JIRi SIMEK 1981 CEPRO TEAM 07:56:47.9 01:47:02.4
37 30/MuZi 968 MICHAL ZIBRID 1975 PRAHA 15 07:59:02.7 01:49:17.2
38 31/MuZi 950 LUKAS VOREL 1980 PEPINA - FRANTA TEAM 08:04:30.1 01:54:44.6
39  32/MuZi 966 MAREK ZUBRZYCKI 1973 AKTYWNY WAEBRZYCH 08:05:14.8 01:55:29.3
40 8/Zeny 754 MARTINA HAJKOVA 1983 KUTNA HORA 08:11:04.7 02:01:19.2
41 33/Muzi 753 JAN HAJEK 1979 KUTNA HORA 08:11:05.0 02:01:19.5
42 34/Muzi 799 JAN KLUSACEK 1978 TEPLICE 08:11:33.6 02:01:48.1
43 35/Muzi 885 JAKUB REZNICEK 1986 RBZ PRAHA 08:11:35.5 02:01:50.0
44  9/Zeny 850 TEREZA NEUWIRTHOVA 1988 DAME TO 08:28:53.7 02:19:08.2
45  36/Muzi 824 MIRA KUNC 1964 KUNABIKE 08:28:53.9 02:19:08.4
46 10/Zeny 925 SARKA SULEJOVA 1986 NELAHOZEVES 08:36:56.2 02:27:10.7
47 37/Mugzi 957 MICHAL ZAHRADNIK 1975 08:38:12.5 02:28:27.0
48 11/Zeny 798 MARKETA KLIMESOVA 1991 HRADEC KRALOVE 08:38:13.3 02:28:27.8
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49 38/Muzi
50 12/Zeny
51  39/MuZi
52  40/MuZi
53  41/MuZi
54 42/MuZi
55 13/Zeny
56 43/MuZi
57  44/MuZi
58 14/Zeny
59 45/MuZi
60 46/MuZi
61 47/Muzi
62 48/Muzi
63 49/MuZi
(64) 49/Muzi
(65) 15/Zeny
(66) 15/Zeny
67 51/Muzi
68 52/MuZi
69 17/Zeny
70 53/MuZi
71 18/Zeny
72 54/MuZi
73 55/MuZi
74 56/Mufi
75 57/MuZi
76  58/MuZi
77 59/Muzi
78 19/Zeny
79 20/Zeny
80 60/Muzi
81 21/Zeny
82 61/Muzi
(83) 22/Zeny
84 62/Muzi
85 23/Zeny
86 63/MuZi
87 24/Zeny
(88) 64/Muzi
89 65/MuZi
(90) 65/Muzi
91 25/Zeny
92 26/Zeny
93  67/Mufi
94 68/Muzi
95 27/Zeny
96 69/MuZi
97 70/MuZi
98 71/Muzi
99  72/MuZi
100 28/Zeny
101 29/Zeny
102 73/Muzi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

702
703
745
783
822
947
872
851
733
737
736
955
767
927
912
813
823
721
705
963
714
755
732
738
946
815
852
828
907
807
709
954
933
795
797
936
757
782
863
862
835
877
894
958
734
888
887
939
727
820
814
146
952
935

PETR AIM
MARKETA AJMOVA
JIRI FIALKA

MARTIN CHMELIK
PAVEL KUCHAR
MIROSLAV VITEK
ZUZANA PROCHAZKOVA
RADEK NEZBEDA
ROBERT DANIHELKA
IRENA DOUCHOVA
FILIP DOUCHA
EUKASZ WRONA

JAN HERCIK

JIRI SVACHA

DAVID SORBAN
RADEK KOTRBA
BARBORA KULHANKOVA
LUDMILA BUSTOVA
JAN BABOVAK
MARCEL ZNISZCZOL
RENATA BRABLECZOVA
RADEK HALAMA
JANA CiZKOVA

JIRi DUMEK

RADIM VILCKO
OTAKAR KOZLIK
KUBA NOJMAN
LIBOR KYSELA
TOMAS SIMEK
RENATA KORINKOVA
ANNA BERNARDINOVA
ANDRZE] WOSZCZAK
ALICE TREGLEROVA
PETR KEJKLICEK
HANA KLAMPFLOVA
STEPAN UXA
KATERINA HASKOVA
LUBOS CHALUPA
MIRKA PESOUTOVA
JAN PESOUT

JOSEF MACHAC
TOMAS RAJCA
SARKA SOBOTKOVA
EVA ZAJFRTOVA
LUKAS DOUBEK
MARTIN SAWYER
ZDENKA SAWYER
ZDENEK VEMOLA
TOMAS CRHA

JAN KRMELA

PAVEL KOUKOL

EWA GDOWSKA

MAGDALENA WIDEROWSKA

MIROSLAV ULCAR

1985
1985
1971
1965
1983
1983
1992
1981
1979
1971
1970
1981
1979
1986
1976
1974
1973
1975
1986
1986
1980
1975
1978
1982
1979
1959
1986
1983
1976
1983
1984
1964
1971
1981
1993
1984
1987
1979
1976
1973
1984
1984
1985
1972
1976
1985
1983
1975
1983
1986
1985
1977
1972
1972

PRAHA 10

PRAHA 10

DOLNI BREZANY

10 BEERS AFTER
PRAHA 9

LITOMERICE
HOROVICE

KAMENNY PRiVOZ
LHOTA POD LIBCANY
PRAHA 11-CHODOV
PRAHA 415-CHODOV
AKTYWNY WALBRZYCH
TRUTNOV

LANY

HOSTAVICTi LEMURI
RICANY

LK SLOVAN KARLOVY VARY
CELAKOVICE
SQUADRATI
SQUADRATI

ANVIL

NANANA TEAM

PRAHA 4

KRTEK

&)

RADIOKLUB OK10MY HOSTOVICE
CLUB DEPORTIVO KUTNA HORA
PRAHA 14
CHLEBOVICE, FRYDEK-MISTEK
SK BABICE

PRAHA

AKTYWNY WALBRZYCH
PRAHA 4

VRCHARI VRCHLABI
VRCHARI VRCHLABI
JILEMNICE

VELKE MEZIRICI
DASICE

MILKYWAY

PRAHA 6

SEZIMOVO USTi
MNISEK POD BRDY
PRELOUC

RYBITVI

FIDOBAR

PRAHA

PRAHA

BRNO

KAMENNE ZEHROVICE
POSTOPACI

KOLIN

AKTYWNY WAEBRZYCH
WALBRZYCH
CAKOVICKY

08:39:36.5
08:41:48.7
08:42:07.8
08:49:50.6
08:49:52.9
09:02:20.7
09:06:43.7
09:06:48.9
09:08:20.1
09:08:51.1
09:08:52.5
09:08:55.5
09:14:08.9
09:14:09.2
09:15:12.0
09:15:12.0
09:15:12.0
09:15:12.0
09:18:26.2
09:27:22.7
09:28:22.8
09:28:30.1
09:30:19.8
09:30:23.1
09:33:55.2
09:37:40.9
09:39:47.3
09:40:47.7
09:41:24.7
09:47:03.5
09:47:06.7
09:47:24.3
09:52:50.9
10:03:17.5
10:03:17.5
10:04:18.8
10:05:41.8
10:07:44.3
10:12:46.8
10:12:46.8
10:20:07.6
10:20:07.6
10:20:49.9
10:20:50.3
10:20:54.0
10:20:58.1
10:21:05.2
10:23:50.4
10:30:04.6
10:30:29.2
10:30:33.5
10:30:52.7
10:30:53.0
10:36:03.9
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02:29:51.0
02:32:03.2
02:32:22.3
02:40:05.1
02:40:07.4
02:52:35.2
02:56:58.2
02:57:03.4
02:58:34.6
02:59:05.6
02:59:07.0
02:59:10.0
03:04:23.4
03:04:23.7
03:05:26.5
03:05:26.5
03:05:26.5
03:05:26.5
03:08:40.7
03:17:37.2
03:18:37.3
03:18:44.6
03:20:34.3
03:20:37.6
03:24:09.7
03:27:55.4
03:30:01.8
03:31:02.2
03:31:39.2
03:37:18.0
03:37:21.2
03:37:38.8
03:43:05.4
03:53:32.0
03:53:32.0
03:54:33.3
03:55:56.3
03:57:58.8
04:03:01.3
04:03:01.3
04:10:22.1
04:10:22.1
04:11:04.4
04:11:04.8
04:11:08.5
04:11:12.6
04:11:19.7
04:14:04.9
04:20:19.1
04:20:43.7
04:20:48.0
04:21:07.2
04:21:07.5
04:26:18.4
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103 30/Zeny
104 74/Muzi
105 31/Zeny
106 75/MuZi
107 76/MuZi
108 77/MuZi
109 32/Zeny
(110) 32/Zeny
111 34/Zeny
112 78/MuZi
113 79/MuZi
114 80/MuZi
115 35/Zeny
116 81/MuZi
117 82/MuZi
118 83/Muzi
119 36/Zeny
(120) 84/Muzi
121 37/Zeny
122 85/Muzi
123 86/MuZi
124 38/Zeny
125 39/Zeny
126 40/Zeny
127 87/MuZi
(128) 87/Muzi
129 89/Mu7i
130 90/MuZi
131 41/Zeny
132 91/Muzi
133 42/Zeny
134 43/Zeny
135 44/Zeny
136 45/Zeny
137 46/Zeny
138 92/Muzi
139 47/Zeny
140 48/Zeny
141 49/Zeny
142 93/MuZi
(143) 50/Zeny
144 94/Muzi
145 51/Zeny
146 52/Zeny
147 53/Zeny
148 95/MuZi
149 96/MuZi
150 97/MuZi
151 98/MuZi
152 54/Zeny
153 55/Zeny
154 56/Zeny
(155) 56/Zeny
156 58/Zeny

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

914
938
864
889
760
953
724
854
870
772
793
839
900
744
903
881
922
763
704
819
708
924
934
871
967
801
940
882
133
719
880
720
778
809
869
868
810
855
706
765
764
909
910
731
730
729
884
899
147
930
883
759
739
856

JANA SROUBKOVA
JAN VEDRAL

PAVLA PETERKOVA
JAN SCHIER

LUKAS HAVLAS
ONDREJ WOHLHOFNER
VLADIMIRA CARROLL
ZUZANA NOVOTNA
PAVLINA POLASKOVA
PAVEL HNIizDIL
LUDEK JIRU

JAN MARTASEK
KATERINA STRNADLOVA
LADISLAV FIALKA
PETR SVOBODA
LUKAS ROUBIK
ANDREA STOLFOVA
MARTIN HAZE
DAGMAR ANDRYSOVA
OTAKAR KREJCAREK
JAN BENES

HANA SULCOVA
ILONA TYBURCOVA
JARMILA POPOVICOVA
ARTUR ZAK

RAFAL KNAP

MARTIN VENCLAK
LIBOR REHACEK

MALGORZATA KRASINSKA

VACLAV BURIAN
KATERINA RICHTEROVA
HANA BURIANOVA
LENKA HRDLICKOVA
JULIE KOSTALKOVA
JANA PINKASOVA
MARTIN PINKAS
BLANKA KOSTALKOVA
GABRIELA NOVOTNA
GABRIELA BECICKOVA
RADEK HECZKO
KRISTINA HAZOVA
MILOS SKORNA
LINDA SKORNOVA
ANDREA CECHUROVA
VLASTA CECHUROVA
MIROSLAV CECHURA
MILAN REZNICEK
DANIEL STRANSKY
JAN PILAR

MARKETA TEZKA
EDITA REZACOVA
ZANETA HAVALCOVA
HELENA DVORAKOVA
MARTINA NYVLTOVA

1971
1975
1973
1981
1980
1981
1979
1979
1981
1992
1972
1983
1986
1975
1980
1986
1987
1985
1972
1979
1988
1972
1974
1977
1979
1980
1976
1903
1975
1982
1989
1986
1987
1997
1972
1967
1964
1991
1998
1971
1971
1977
1997
1986
1966
1964
1967
1974
1986
1987
1987
1983
1985
1975

KACABA TEAM

CHYNE

STRAKONICE

PALSTAT

PALSTAT

PALSTAT

ZLINSKE KAMZICE
PRAHA 9

PRAHA 9

PRAHA 6

TREBOTOV

KAJEN

CELADNA

VLASIM

RUDNA
COOLTURISTIKA.CZ
PRAHA 4
COOLTURISTIKA.CZ
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
MALE PRITOCNO
RATAJE NAD SAZAVOU
KLADNO

HORALKY

HORALKY

AKTYWNY WALBRZYCH
AKTYWNY WALBRZYCH
HLADOJEDI
PARDUBICE

AKTYWNY WALBRZYCH
PARDUBICE

PRAHA 5

PARDUBICE
PARDUBICE

HK CHOCEN

HK CHOCEN

HK CHOCEN

HK CHOCEN

HK CHOCEN
JAVORNIK

HRADEK

ZENY SOBE - BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
SLANY

SLANY

MPM TEAM

MPM TEAM

MPM TEAM

PRAHA 3 - ZIZKOV
PRAHA 3

PRAHA 10

PARDUBICE

SEZEMICE

PRAHA

PRAHA

ZENY SOBE

10:36:42.3
10:36:43.3
10:39:58.6
10:43:54.7
10:43:59.4
10:44:02.5
10:45:55.7
10:45:55.7
10:48:01.6
10:48:30.4
10:50:00.1
10:50:52.7
10:51:04.9
10:51:20.2
10:51:24.5
10:53:07.7
10:53:10.7
10:53:10.7
10:55:19.4
10:56:54.5
10:56:55.6
10:57:34.0
10:57:35.8
10:57:36.1
11:02:38.9
11:02:38.9
11:04:19.4
11:04:19.7
11:05:23.9
11:05:25.7
11:05:26.6
11:06:08.3
11:06:17.1
11:07:18.8
11:07:22.0
11:07:23.4
11:07:23.7
11:07:25.2
11:07:27.5
11:10:41.1
11:10:41.1
11:19:10.3
11:19:10.7
11:21:51.2
11:21:52.2
11:21:52.7
11:22:42.9
11:22:43.0
11:22:54.0
11:24:20.9
11:24:21.1
11:26:04.1
11:26:04.1
11:28:03.0
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04:26:56.8
04:26:57.8
04:30:13.1
04:34:09.2
04:34:13.9
04:34:17.0
04:36:10.2
04:36:10.2
04:38:16.1
04:38:44.9
04:40:14.6
04:41:07.2
04:41:19.4
04:41:34.7
04:41:39.0
04:43:22.2
04:43:25.2
04:43:25.2
04:45:33.9
04:47:09.0
04:47:10.1
04:47:48.5
04:47:50.3
04:47:50.6
04:52:53.4
04:52:53.4
04:54:33.9
04:54:34.2
04:55:38.4
04:55:40.2
04:55:41.1
04:56:22.8
04:56:31.6
04:57:33.3
04:57:36.5
04:57:37.9
04:57:38.2
04:57:39.7
04:57:42.0
05:00:55.6
05:00:55.6
05:09:24.8
05:09:25.2
05:12:05.7
05:12:06.7
05:12:07.2
05:12:57.4
05:12:57.5
05:13:08.5
05:14:35.4
05:14:35.6
05:16:18.6
05:16:18.6
05:18:17.5
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157
158
159
(160)
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
(171)
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
(180)
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
(194)
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
DNF
DNF
DNF
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59/Zeny
99/Muzi
60/Zeny
100/Muzi
101/Muzi
61/Zeny
62/Zeny
63/Zeny
64/Zeny
102/Muzi
65/Zeny
66/Zeny
103/Muzi
67/Zeny
67/Zeny
104/Muzi
105/Muzi
106/Muzi
107/Muzi
108/Muzi
109/Muzi
110/Muzi
69/Zeny
111/Muzi
112/Muzi
113/Muzi
70/Zeny
114/Muzi
71/Zeny
1/[k]-685
72/Zeny
115/Muzi
73/Zeny
74/Zeny
116/Muzi
75/Zeny
117/Muzi
76/Zeny
77/Zeny
78/Zeny
118/Muzi
119/Muzi
79/Zeny
80/Zeny
81/Zeny
120/Muzi
121/Muzi
82/Zeny
122/Muzi
83/Zeny
84/Zeny
/Zeny
/MuZi
/MuZzi

746
842
743
857
821
915
937
920
769
873
841
874
752
849
756
622
621
944
943
749
921
771
722
786
878
891
962
834
794
790
740
837
917
808
836
848
846
890
876
725
789
726
941
112
843
844
625
758
751
818
773
832
785
805

JANA FIDLEROVA
RADEK MENC
MICHAELA FEHER
FRANTISEK OBRAZ
JAKUB KRECEK

JANA STANDEROVA
LUCIE VAGNEROVA
MARKETA STEPANKOVA
KATERINA HILLERMANNOVA
JAROMIR PRIBYL
KARIN MATULOVA
LENKA PRIBYLOVA
TOMASZ HACUS
RENATA MOURECKOVA
PAVLINA HANUSOVA
LEJCEK DAVID

RADKO MATYAS
LUKAS VESELY

MILOS VESELY

IGOR GALL

PAVEL STOLBA
MAREK HLOZEK
ALENA BUTTOVA
MICHAL JEDLICKA
RADIM RAJDL

MARTIN SKALICKY
MARTINA ZIRKLEROVA
PAVEL LUPINEK

DANA JOHANOVA

EVA JEZDIKOVA
ZUZANA DVORAKOVA
RADIM MACHACEK
ILONA STEFANOVA
MONIKA KOSTAKOVA
JAN MACHAC

KLARA MOUCKOVA
JAKUB MIKSiK

ANETA SIOBOSOVA
ZDENKA PYCHOVA
VERONIKA CERHOVA
JAN JENCiK

TOMAS CINERT
RADKA VEPRKOVA
MARCELA KRAVCIV JANECKOVA
LENKA MICHKOVA
VLASTIMIL MIKSCH
JAKUB PAHORECKY
NIKITA HAUSEROVA
JAN GROF

MARCELA KRASNA
ADELA HOLUBOVA
KAMILA LEDEREROVA
PETR JANATA

RUDOLF KOLSKY

1975
1978
1990
1983
1982
1994
1994
1969
1976
1974
1994
1978
1975
1978
1973
1974
1974
1972
1969
1991
1975
1974
1988
1986
1972
1970
1968
1960
1965
2701
1988
1980
1972
1988
1987
1988
1987
1989
1977
1982
1986
1986
1983
1980
1988
1988
1991
1996
1981
1981
1976
1973
1974
1974

ZENY SOBE

TRNOVA

MSENO

MELNIK

LIBEZNICE

SLANY

SLANY

DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM
OSTRAVA

OSTRAVA

OSTRAVA

WROCEAW

VELKE POPOVICE

CESKA SKALICE
DOBRICHOVICE
TEHOVEC

STS CHVOJKOVICE-BROD
STS CHVOJKOVICE-BROD
BRATISLAVA 2

STS CHVOJKOVICE-CESKY BROD
STS CHVOJKOVICE-BROD
POSTOPACI

POSTOPACI

MP PRAHA

PRAHA 6

VRCHLABI

VRCHLABI

ZDICE

SVACINARKY
SVACINARKY
VACENOVICE

BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
KOPIDLNO
BRUMOV-BYLNICE

ZDAR NAD SAZAVOU
DRACCI

DRACCI
CELAKOVICE-CISARSKA KUCHYNE
SEDLCANKY

FIASKO 2014

FIASKO 2014

KUTNA HORA

PRAHA

NOVA VES U NOVEHO MESTA NA MORAV

MSENE LAZNE
STRAKONICE
STRAKONICE
GIATNS FISHING
HERMANUOV MESTEC
MiCov-SUSICE
PLZEN

VELKE POPOVICE
PRAHA10

11:28:03.4
11:28:50.3
11:39:48.9
11:39:48.9
11:41:42.8
11:44:08.7
11:44:12.0
11:44:39.7
11:44:40.9
11:48:15.8
11:48:16.5
11:48:17.1
11:49:15.6
11:52:18.9
11:52:18.9
11:52:40.3
11:52:42.4
11:54:46.9
11:54:47.4
11:54:47.6
11:54:56.4
11:54:57.9
11:56:21.7
11:56:21.7
12:11:43.1
12:11:43.3
12:15:26.0
12:15:27.0
12:23:15.9
12:26:13.7
12:26:14.3
12:36:07.1
12:47:07.1
12:49:52.6
12:49:53.6
13:10:46.3
13:13:37.5
13:13:37.5
13:14:12.8
13:14:13.7
13:17:11.9
13:17:16.0
13:17:22.1
13:27:56.6
13:43:45.3
13:55:12.2
14:15:02.1
14:15:08.8
14:59:40.3
15:09:12.9
15:09:16.1
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05:18:17.9
05:19:04.8
05:30:03.4
05:30:03.4
05:31:57.3
05:34:23.2
05:34:26.5
05:34:54.2
05:34:55.4
05:38:30.3
05:38:31.0
05:38:31.6
05:39:30.1
05:42:33.4
05:42:33.4
05:42:54.8
05:42:56.9
05:45:01.4
05:45:01.9
05:45:02.1
05:45:10.9
05:45:12.4
05:46:36.2
05:46:36.2
06:01:57.6
06:01:57.8
06:05:40.5
06:05:41.5
06:13:30.4
06:16:28.2
06:16:28.8
06:26:21.6
06:37:21.6
06:40:07.1
06:40:08.1
07:01:00.8
07:03:52.0
07:03:52.0
07:04:27.3
07:04:28.2
07:07:26.4
07:07:30.5
07:07:36.6
07:18:11.1
07:33:59.8
07:45:26.7
08:05:16.6
08:05:23.3
08:49:54.8
08:59:27.4
08:59:30.6
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DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /Zeny
DNF /Zeny
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi
DNF /MuZi

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

926
905
931
875
712
766
791
803
804
948
845
901
830
965
861
831
911
770
774
802
893
717

FILIP SVACHA

LUCIE SVRCKOVA
MARTINA TOMANKOVA
MONIKA PRIKAZSKA
ZUZANA BOHACOVA
JOLANA HEJLOVA
JAROSLAV JEZEK
HONZA KNOPP
BARBORA KNOPPOVA
VENDY VITOVA
MONIKA MIKSCHOVA
MARKETA SUCHANKOVA
LENKA LANDOVA
IRENA ZOUBKOVA
ELISKA PELESOVA
LUCIE LANGOVA
JAKUB SNAJDR

ELISKA HLAVSOVA
MICHAELA HORINKOVA
TOM KNOPP

DANIEL SOBOTKA
RADEK BROM
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1974
1982
1984
1989
1983
1974
1970
1984
1977
1986
1989
1991
1978
1984
1975
1974
1990
1990
1990
1973
1977
1968

NADACE VESELI POZUSTALI
DOLNI LOMNA
PARDUBICE

BRNO

PRAHA 8

BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
GIANTS FISHING
DELIRIUM TREMENS
DELIRIUM TREMENS
DELIRIUM TREMENS
MSENE LAZNE
LITOMERICE

CK LENKA

CK LENKA
HODKOVICE N.M.
SYCHROV

KLADNO

KLADNO

KLADNO

DELIRIUM TREMENS
STS CHVOJKOVICE-BROD
SK HORNIi DOLNI
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